U17 ELITE REGIONALE 2024/2025 - GIRONE B

classifica completa 14° giornata

SQUADRA
Calcio Montebelluna SRL

Cadw Dolomiti Bellunesi
@ LiventinaOpitergina
Treviso FBC 1993

Citta di Bassano 1903

Liapiave
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Union Pro 1928
Conegliano 1907
Marosticense

Godigese
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Calvi Noale S.S.D.AR.L.
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=

AC Vedelago

Pro Venezia
Favaro 1948
Cavarzano Belluno

Giorgione 1911 ASD

® Ra @ @

risultati della 14° giornata

08/12/2024 10:30

Campo comunale principale, Via
Biagi 6, Montebelluna
08/12/2024 10:30

Campo comunale "De Pol", Via De
Pol, Noale

08/12/2024 10:30
Campo parrocchiale "Giusti", Via
Ognissanti 4/B, Bassano del

08/12/2024 10:30
Campo comunale sintetico, Via
Stadio 42, Ricolt

08/12/2024 10:30
Stadio comunale, Via Rizzetti,
Castelfranco Veneto

08/12/2024 10:30
Stadio comunale, Via De Gasperi,
Motta di Livenza

08/12/2024 10:30
Stadio comunale "V. Maroso", Via
Ravenne 23, Marostica

08/12/2024 10:30
Campo comunale, Via Manzoni,
Preganziol

www.liapiave.it
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Calcio Montebelluna SRL
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Citta di Bassano 1903
Dolomiti Bellunesi
Giorgione 1911 ASD
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Marosticense

Union Pro 1928

12

10

10

11

14

@

ol

» & @k

I

=

W

* & €@ gl

il
|

GF
65

41
38
49
a1
25
26
32
28
30
31
19
23
12

18

Conegliano 1907

Cavarzano Belluno

Pro Venezia

Liapiave

AC Vedelago

Godigese

Favaro 1948
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